	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A3DDG-1006G
	A3DDG-1006G (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            A3DDG-1006G
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE-AKR10G/ AE10G / AKR10G
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 A3DDG-1006G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A3DDG-1006G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1590WD Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 7.40X4.72X2.27" UNPTD
1551FFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 1.97X1.38X0.59" BLACK
SU60KMBPKX Tripp Lite  WALL MOUNT KIRK KEY BYPASS PANEL
1481FE10K Hammond Manufacturing  ENCL FLOOR STAND ST 10X8X6" GREY
1551558 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1418701 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS FMALE-MALE,RA 300MM
JT2N1-CL1-10F Digi International/Maxstream  CONN CBL RPTNC MALE-N C MALE 10'
A9BBG-1308F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF13G/AF13/AFF13G
0150200104 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" .50MM 10POS
651-00UTP-BU-0020F CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CORD BOOTED
A3KKB-1618M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APK16B/AE16M/APK16B
M3KKK-3418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK34K/MC34M/MPK34K
A3DDG-1606G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR16G/AE16G/AKR16G
A1BXA-3036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS30A/ AE34M / X
969M101-18-6-050 Cicoil  HIGH FLEX 6 COND 18 AWG 50'
9457560000 Weidmuller  CONN TRUNK CABLE 19POLE
M39111 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 14AWG BLK 100'
M13302 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
M33805 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 18AWG BLK 500'
0261000000 Weidmuller  CONN CABLE CLAMP METAL PG 29
202D963-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
S100X150VCTY Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS LABEL VINYL 1.00
SM4W-MNS Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .55-.98"20PC
FS1.5X1.5BL6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT PVC BLACK
LMLC1-1RLS4-28524-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK112-29917-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULHK12-1RS4-27759-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9510-M213-P1F0-Z0R2R5-705 E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 24VDC PUSH-PULL
0676.100DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
0266005.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V HI REL PICO RAD 5A
03181.25H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250V FAST 3AG AXIAL
0224.750DRT1W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .750A 250V FAST AXL 2AG T/R
GTCA38-231M-R10-FT TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 230V 20% 10KA AXIAL
SL22 2R508 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 2.5 OHM 8A
RXEF017S TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.17A STRGT
SMCJ54CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
SMB10J13A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
SZSMF20AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SOD123FL
MA1.5KE47AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM DO204AR
ROV10-181K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 162V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	A3DDG-1006G  keywords
	    	A3DDG-1006G
	A3DDG-1006G  TE Connectivity
	A3DDG-1006G  pdf
	A3DDG-1006G  datasheet
	A3DDG-1006G  price
	A3DDG-1006G  distributor
	electronic components A3DDG-1006G
	A3DDG-1006G  Cable Assemblies
	A3DDG-1006G  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	A3DDG-1006G  IDC CABLE-AKR10G/ AE10G / AKR10G
	A3DDG-1006G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .